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Direction
Altenstadt (Waldnaab) — Reuth (b Erbendorf)

132 stops

Open route schedule

Altenstadt (Waldnaab)

Altenstadt, Ernst-Kraus-Str.

Altenstadt, Max-Reger-Str.

Altenstadt, Mittelschule

Altenstadt, Kapuzinerstr.

Altenstadt, Egerländer Str.

Altenstadt, Großparkplatz

Altenstadt, Neue Kath. Kirche

Altenstadt, Forsthaus

Altenstadt, Pfarrplatz

Altenstadt, Abzw. Parkst. Str.

Altenstadt, Waldnaabbrücke

Neustadt, Kreiskrankenhaus

Neustadt, GS / Hs

Neustadt, Schulzentrum

Neustadt, Naabstr. 5

Neustadt, Breiter Weg

Neustadt, Mühlbergweg

Denkenreuth

Mühlberg, Wallfahrtskirche St.Anna

Neustadt, Adolf Kolping Str.5

Route schedule
Altenstadt (Waldnaab) — Reuth (b Erbendorf)

Monday 10:10-20:10

Tuesday 10:10-20:10

Wednesday 10:10-20:10

Thursday 10:10-20:10

Friday 10:10-20:10

Saturday 07:10-20:10

Sunday 08:30-20:10

Route info

Direction: Altenstadt (Waldnaab)

Stops: 132

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min
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Neustadt, Freyung

Neustadt, Stadtplatz

Neustadt, Raiffeisenplatz

Neustadt, Abzw Gramaustr.

Neustadt, Freizeitanlage Gramau

Neustadt, Im Wiesengrund

Neustadt, Aldi/Rossmann

Neustadt, Danziger Straße

Neustadt, Alte Straße/Tirschenreuther St

Neustadt, Am Vogelherd 44

Neustadt, Schmellerstr. 16

Neustadt, Polizeigebäude

Neustadt, Bergmühle

Störnstein, Floßerstr.

Störnstein, Gemeindezentrum

Störnstein, Im Dorf 6

Störnstein, Bahnhof

Störnstein, Steinleite

Wöllershof

Wöllershof, Abzw

Ernsthof

Lanz/Oberndorf

Püchersreuth, Postamt

Püchersreuth, ehem.Schule

Ilsenbach

Botzersreuth

Rotzendorf

Baumgarten, Hotel Igel b.Püchersreuth

Walpersreuth



Eppenreuth

Mitteldorf

Kahhof

Wurz

Kotzenbach

Scherreuth

Menzlhof, Abzw

Klobenreuth

Buch b. Altenstadt

Buch b. Altenstadt, Brücke

Meerbodenreuth, Industriepark

Meerbodenreuth

Kotzau

Parkstein, Theile

Parkstein, Witron

Parkstein, Basaltstr.

Parkstein, Weidenerstr.

Parkstein, Im Grün

Parkstein, Frühlingstr.

Parkstein, Abzw. Schwand

Parkstein, Raiffeisenstr.

Parkstein, Siedlung

Hammerles, Ortseingang

Hammerles, Mitte

Sogritz

Niederndorf b. Parkstein

Niederndorf b. Parkstein, Abzw

Hagen



Schwand b. Parkstein

Schwand b. Parkstein, Sportplatz

Friedersreuth

Glasern

Altenparkstein

Oed, Haus Nr. 9

Oed, Haus Nr. 2

Wendersreuth

Obersdorf, B22

Obersdorf

Döltsch

Döltsch, B22

Kirchendemenreuth, B22

Kirchendemenreuth

Steinreuth, B22

Steinreuth

Lenkermühle

Püllersreuth

Gleißenthal

Windischeschenbach, Dornmühlstr.

Windischeschenbach, Netto/Rossmann

Windischeschenbach, Stadtplatz

Windischeschenbach, Rathaus

Windischeschenbach, Hauptstr. 71

Windischeschenbach, Bahnhofstr. 15

Windischeschenbach, Neustädter Str.

Windischeschenbach, Edeka

Windischeschenbach, Eichendorffstr. 2

Windischeschenbach, Freibad



Windischeschenbach, Bahnhof

Windischeschenbach, Neuhauser Str

Neuhaus, Marktplatz

Neuhaus, Hl. Geist Kirche

Pfaffenreuth bei Püchersreuth

Dietersdorf, Abzw

Dietersdorf, Ort

Lindenhof

Neuhaus, Am Gewerbepark

Neuhaus, Gerberstr.

Johannisthal, Abzw

Oberbaumühle

Berg

Nottersdorf

Bach

Gerbersdorf

Naabdemenreuth

Schweinmühle

Pleisdorf

Bernstein

Ödwalpersreuth

Tannenlohe

Falkenberg b. Tir

Reuth, Dr. Witt Platz

Reuth (b Erbendorf)



Direction
Reuth (b Erbendorf) — Altenstadt (Waldnaab)

132 stops

Open route schedule

Reuth (b Erbendorf)

Reuth, Dr. Witt Platz

Falkenberg b. Tir

Tannenlohe

Ödwalpersreuth

Bernstein

Pleisdorf

Schweinmühle

Naabdemenreuth

Gerbersdorf

Bach

Nottersdorf

Berg

Oberbaumühle

Johannisthal b. Windisch.

Neuhaus, Gerberstr.

Neuhaus, Am Gewerbepark

Lindenhof

Dietersdorf, Ort

Dietersdorf, Abzw

Pfaffenreuth bei Püchersreuth

Neuhaus, Hl. Geist Kirche

Neuhaus, Marktplatz

Windischeschenbach, Neuhauser Str

Windischeschenbach, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Reuth (b Erbendorf) — Altenstadt (Waldnaab)

Monday 05:10-19:20

Tuesday 05:10-19:20

Wednesday 05:10-19:20

Thursday 05:10-19:20

Friday 05:10-19:20

Saturday 09:20-19:20

Sunday 06:55-19:20

Route info

Direction: Reuth (b Erbendorf)

Stops: 132

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-8440-4249639407-3937867480


Windischeschenbach, Freibad

Windischeschenbach, Eichendorffstr. 2

Windischeschenbach, Edeka

Windischeschenbach, Neustädter Str.

Windischeschenbach, Bahnhofstr. 15

Windischeschenbach, Hauptstr. 71

Windischeschenbach, Rathaus

Windischeschenbach, Stadtplatz

Windischeschenbach, Netto/Rossmann

Windischeschenbach, Dornmühlstr.

Gleißenthal

Püllersreuth

Lenkermühle

Steinreuth

Steinreuth, B22

Kirchendemenreuth

Kirchendemenreuth, B22

Döltsch, B22

Döltsch

Obersdorf

Obersdorf, B22

Wendersreuth

Oed, Haus Nr. 2

Oed, Haus Nr. 9

Altenparkstein

Glasern

Friedersreuth

Schwand b. Parkstein, Sportplatz



Schwand b. Parkstein

Hagen

Niederndorf b. Parkstein, Abzw

Niederndorf b. Parkstein

Sogritz

Hammerles, Mitte

Hammerles, Ortseingang

Parkstein, Siedlung

Parkstein, Raiffeisenstr.

Parkstein, Abzw. Schwand

Parkstein, Frühlingstr.

Parkstein, Im Grün

Parkstein, Weidenerstr.

Parkstein, Basaltstr.

Parkstein, Witron

Parkstein, Theile

Kotzau

Meerbodenreuth

Meerbodenreuth, Industriepark

Buch b. Altenstadt, Brücke

Buch b. Altenstadt

Scherreuth

Menzlhof, Abzw

Klobenreuth

Kotzenbach

Wurz

Kahhof

Mitteldorf

Eppenreuth



Walpersreuth

Baumgarten, Hotel Igel b.Püchersreuth

Rotzendorf

Botzersreuth

Ilsenbach

Püchersreuth, ehem.Schule

Püchersreuth, Postamt

Lanz/Oberndorf

Ernsthof

Wöllershof, Abzw

Wöllershof

Störnstein, Steinleite

Störnstein, Bahnhof

Störnstein, Im Dorf 6

Störnstein, Gemeindezentrum

Störnstein, Floßerstr.

Neustadt, Bergmühle

Neustadt, Polizeigebäude

Neustadt, Schmellerstr. 16

Neustadt, Am Vogelherd 44

Neustadt, Alte Straße/Tirschenreuther St

Neustadt, Danziger Straße

Neustadt, Aldi/Rossmann

Neustadt, Im Wiesengrund

Neustadt, Freizeitanlage Gramau

Neustadt, Abzw Gramaustr.

Neustadt, Raiffeisenplatz

Neustadt, Stadtplatz



Neustadt, Freyung

Neustadt, Adolf Kolping Str.5

Neustadt, Mühlbergweg

Denkenreuth

Mühlberg, Wallfahrtskirche St.Anna

Neustadt, Breiter Weg

Neustadt, Naabstr. 5

Neustadt, Schulzentrum

Neustadt, GS / Hs

Neustadt, Kreiskrankenhaus

Altenstadt, Waldnaabbrücke

Altenstadt, Abzw. Parkst. Str.

Altenstadt, Pfarrplatz

Altenstadt, Forsthaus

Altenstadt, Neue Kath. Kirche

Altenstadt, Großparkplatz

Altenstadt, Egerländer Str.

Altenstadt, Kapuzinerstr.

Altenstadt, Mittelschule

Altenstadt, Max-Reger-Str.

Altenstadt, Ernst-Kraus-Str.

Altenstadt (Waldnaab)

8440 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Neustadt an der 
Waldnaab

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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